
FRANCE 1
BOZZOLO Loan
PASSERAT Chloe
AUSTRIA 1
DORNHOFER Marco
STOCKREITER Lara Kristin
SWITZERLAND 3
JUD Valerio
DOERIG Anouk
RUSSIA 1
DONSKIKH Daniil
PRIVALOVA Anastasia

1

9

8

16

R

B

G

Y

FRA

AUT

SUI

RUS

1

2

3

4

Round of 32 Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Bib Quarter Final - 1 (9) Rk

Technical Delegate

FRANCE 1
SWITZERLAND 1
ITALY 1
FRANCE 2
GERMANY 1
SWITZERLAND 2
AUSTRIA 1
KOREA 1

FRA
SUI
ITA
FRA
GER
SUI
AUT
KOR

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Final Ranking

SWITZERLAND 1
ZWEIFEL Gabriel
SIEGENTHALER Sina
SWITZERLAND 2
STAEHLI Mischa
ALBRECHT Aline
CANADA 1
GRONDIN Eliot
BEGIN TANGUAY Rosemarie
USA 1
McLEMORE Theodore
DOWNING Emma

12

4

13

5

B

R

Y

G

SUI

SUI

CAN

USA

1

2

3

4

Bib Quarter Final - 2 (10) Rk

GERMANY 1
KIRCHWEHM Umito
FISCHER Jana
KOREA 1
WOO Jin
WOO Subeen
CANADA 2
GRAHAM Colby
LYNCH Kerri
CZECH REPUBLIC 3
TATARKO Bruno
LOUTHANOVA Katerina

3

6

19

22

R

G

B

Y

GER

KOR

CAN

CZE

1

2

3

4

Bib Quarter Final - 3 (11) Rk

FRANCE 2
GATTAZ Benjamin
QUEYREL Alexia
ITALY 1
FERRARI Filippo
GROSS Ester
USA 2
MARTIN Michael
SHIVELY Olivia
RUSSIA 2
BARANOV Danila
LOKTEVA Ekaterina

2

7

15

10

R

G

Y

B

FRA

ITA

USA

RUS

1

2

3

4

Bib Quarter Final - 4 (12) Rk

FRANCE 1
BOZZOLO Loan
PASSERAT Chloe
SWITZERLAND 1
ZWEIFEL Gabriel
SIEGENTHALER Sina
SWITZERLAND 2
STAEHLI Mischa
ALBRECHT Aline
AUSTRIA 1
DORNHOFER Marco
STOCKREITER Lara Kristin

1

12

4

9

R

Y

G

B

FRA

SUI

SUI

AUT

1

2

3

4

Bib Semi Final - 1 (13) Rk

FRANCE 2
GATTAZ Benjamin
QUEYREL Alexia
ITALY 1
FERRARI Filippo
GROSS Ester
GERMANY 1
KIRCHWEHM Umito
FISCHER Jana
KOREA 1
WOO Jin
WOO Subeen

2

7

3

6

R

Y

G

B

FRA

ITA

GER

KOR

1

2

3

4

Bib Semi Final - 2 (14) Rk

GERMANY 1
KIRCHWEHM Umito
FISCHER Jana
SWITZERLAND 2
STAEHLI Mischa
ALBRECHT Aline
AUSTRIA 1
DORNHOFER Marco
STOCKREITER Lara Kristin
KOREA 1
WOO Jin
WOO Subeen

3

4

9

6

R

G

Y

B

GER

SUI

AUT

KOR

1

2

3

4

Bib Small Final (15) Rk

FRANCE 1
BOZZOLO Loan
PASSERAT Chloe
SWITZERLAND 1
ZWEIFEL Gabriel
SIEGENTHALER Sina
ITALY 1
FERRARI Filippo
GROSS Ester
FRANCE 2
GATTAZ Benjamin
QUEYREL Alexia

1

12

7

2

R

Y

B

G

FRA

SUI

ITA

FRA

1

2

3

4

Bib Final (16) Rk

FRANCE 1
BOZZOLO Loan
PASSERAT Chloe
RUSSIA 1
DONSKIKH Daniil
PRIVALOVA Anastasia
USA 3
MAGUIRE Liam
LOCHTE-BONO Madeline
CHINA P.R. 3
WEI Zhang
WENWEN Pan

1

16

17

32

R

G

B

Y

FRA

RUS

USA

CHN

1

2

3

4

Bib Eight Final - 1 (1) Rk

SWITZERLAND 3
JUD Valerio
DOERIG Anouk
AUSTRIA 1
DORNHOFER Marco
STOCKREITER Lara Kristin
SPAIN 1
ROMERO Alvaro
DONES Sara
UKRAINE 1
MALOVANNYI Pavlo
TARNAVSKA Tetiana

8

9

24

25

R

G

B

Y

SUI

AUT

ESP

UKR

1

2

3

4

Bib Eight Final - 2 (2) Rk

SWITZERLAND 1
ZWEIFEL Gabriel
SIEGENTHALER Sina
USA 1
McLEMORE Theodore
DOWNING Emma
JAPAN 1
SATO Seigo
NAKAMURA Yuka
SLOVAKIA 1
SAGAT Samuel
PITONAKOVA Katarina

12

5

21

28

G

R

B

Y

SUI

USA

JPN

SVK

1

2

3

4

Bib Eight Final - 3 (3) Rk

SWITZERLAND 2
STAEHLI Mischa
ALBRECHT Aline
CANADA 1
GRONDIN Eliot
BEGIN TANGUAY Rosemarie
HUNGARY 1
SIMON Kornel
CZUNYI Bolgarka Fanni
CZECH REPUBLIC 2
LIZNA Matej
MULLEN Natalie Elinor

4

13

29

20

R

G

Y

B

SUI

CAN

HUN

CZE

1

2

3

DNF

Bib Eight Final - 4 (4) Rk

GERMANY 1
KIRCHWEHM Umito
FISCHER Jana
CANADA 2
GRAHAM Colby
LYNCH Kerri
ITALY 2
CASTELLO Devin
ZANA Sofia
CHINA P.R. 2
BO Qu
XIN Chai

3

19

14

30

R

B

G

Y

GER

CAN

ITA

CHN

1

2

3

DNF

Bib Eight Final - 5 (5) Rk

CZECH REPUBLIC 3
TATARKO Bruno
LOUTHANOVA Katerina
KOREA 1
WOO Jin
WOO Subeen
CZECH REPUBLIC 1
KOUDELKA Matous
VESELKOVA Sara
CHINA P.R. 1
HANYANG Liu
DONGYANG Lu

22

6

11

27

B

R

G

Y

CZE

KOR

CZE

CHN

1

2

3

4

Bib Eight Final - 6 (6) Rk

ITALY 1
FERRARI Filippo
GROSS Ester
RUSSIA 2
BARANOV Danila
LOKTEVA Ekaterina
BULGARIA 1
MILADINOV Valentin
ILIEVA Teodora
ARGENTINA 1
LUIZON Tobias
PARDO Maria Agustina

7

10

26

23

R

G

Y

B

ITA

RUS

BUL

ARG

1

2

3

4

Bib Eight Final - 7 (7) Rk

FRANCE 2
GATTAZ Benjamin
QUEYREL Alexia
USA 2
MARTIN Michael
SHIVELY Olivia
GERMANY 2
FREUDENBERG Fillip
TRINKL Celia
HUNGARY 2
MAROSVOLGYI Marko
VINCZE Zsofia

2

15

18

31

R

G

B

Y

FRA

USA

GER

HUN

1

2

3

4

Bib Eight Final - 8 (8) Rk
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